


Orinda ~ 513 Miner Road ~ Pending!

5BD  |  5.5BA |  1.1 AC  |  Guest  House  |  4CAR  |  $4,598,000
Stunning remodel by our very own Kellie Beaubelle! A few 

features of this stunning contemporary estate include:    
new chef's kit with show stopping marble and stainless steel 

backsplash; elegant master retreat with glass walls and    
water feature; fabulous new front garden entry with     

hanging lantern; new metal roof; reimagined resort-style 
backyard where one will enjoy the birds singing while si�ng 

by the sparkling new pool and spa. The home celebrates 
natural light and inspires indoor/outdoor living in Orinda’s 

coveted Country Club neighborhood.

Glenn & Kellie Beaubelle 

925.254.1212
For more informa�on: 

TheBeaubelleGroup.com
Email:

Glenn@TheBeaubelleGroup.com
CABRE# 00678426, 01165322



STEPHANIE MULL · DRE #01955633

925.878.1896

STEPHANIE@STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM

STELLA TSAKONAS · DRE #01363574

925.878.6603

STELLA@STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM

STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM

TOP 1% OF REALTORS IN CONTRA COSTA COUNTY

STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM
Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, 

condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. Exact dimensions can be obtained by retaining the services of an architect or engineer. This is not intended to solicit properties already listed.

1220WOODBOROUGH.COM   I  1220 Woodborough Rd, Lafayette
4 Bedrooms  I  3.5 Bathrooms  I  4630 Sq.Ft.  I  1.06 Acres  I  Off ered at $2,875,000

115BATES.COM I 115 Bates Ct, Orinda
Sold With Multiple Off ers At $3,158,000! 

PUT THE STELLA AND STEPHANIE ADVANTAGE TO WORK FOR YOU.  
CALL STELLA AND STEPHANIE TODAY!

1090MARGUERITE.COM I 1090 Marguerite Ct, Lafayette
Sold Off  Market At $4,125,000! 

JUST LISTED!

JUST SOLD! JUST SOLD!



Yes! Let’s connect.

AndreaRentals, 
I have a great rental property, but 
my tenants just gave notice and the 
thought of dealing with it makes 
me want to scream. Save me! 

Help! 
It's so hard to 
find a place 
to rent in the 
Bay Area! 
Andrea, can 
you and your 
team find me 
a new home 
and handle all 
the frustrating 
details so I 
can rest easy?

Andrea and Team, I'm a real estate 
agent who doesn't handle rentals and 

my clients just closed on a fantastic 
property they'd like to rent out.

Can you take it from here?

510.545.3461 | info@andrearentals.com BRE #02003472

THE RENTAL CONCIERGE 
FOR BAY AREA OWNERS AND RENTERS

We’re moving out of Lamorinda, but we don’t want to 
sell! AndreaRentals, can you find us some great renters 
who will love and care for the house while we’re gone?

Full details and fee 
information for Owner
and Renter Services at 

andrearentals.com



Office:  925-998-7898 | ct@clarkthompson.com 
www.clarkthompson.com     

CALBRE# 00903367

20 Whitfield Court, Pleasant Hill

19 E l  Gavi lan Road,  Or inda

5 bd|5 ba|4541 sqft|.48 ac



Lafayette Moraga

Orinda

Lafayette Lafayette

Lafayette

Orinda

Concord Rossmoor/Walnut Creek

1816 Camino Estrada     $789,000
Represented Buyer

Tom Stack           925-878-9964
Tomstack.com                                              Lic#01501769

1100 Leisure Lane #4       $330,000
1BR, 1 Bath, Level in, no steps.  New carpet.  Dual pane 
windows.  
Hank Hagman              925-963-9969 

Lic#00771832

1061 Orchard Rd.      $1,075,000 
Carmel Cottage walk to town and Bart, plus a 
detached studio.
Kelly Crawford          925-998-5599

Bev Arnold          925-788-8516
Lic#01327015 / 01154860

76 Ashbrook Place      $2,410,000 
Represented Buyer

Michelle Holcenberg                    925-324-0405
    Lic #01373412

83 Tiger Tail Court    $3,595,000
5 BD / 4 BA. Beautiful Mark Becker Spanish Haci-
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